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Party MINORITY FRONT

List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Eastern Cape

iBosition LastNama . . Sl First Names |

RAJBANSI ' AMICHAND 4201145034088

1 Y
2 RAJBALLY SUNKLAVATHY 3212250066089 Y
3 BHOOLA ROYITH BALOO 6403255228082 Y
4 THAKUR-RAJBANSI SHAMEEN 6411170167087 Y
5 ABDOOL MAHOMED AMIN 5410085048086 Y
6 PILLAY PATRICK 6703255164082 Y
Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM Page: 83 of 201

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking
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Party MINORITY FRONT

List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election

Province Free State
[Bosition: Last Name ™ 7 v CUHElrsy Namea v AN/ CUX]
1 RAJBANSI AMICHAND 4201145034088 Y
2 RAJBALLY SUNKLAVATHY 3212250066089 Y
3 BHOOLA RQOYITH BALOO 6403255228082 Y
4 THAKUR-RAJBANSI SHAMEEN 6411170167087 Y
5 ABDOOL MAHOMED AMIN 5410085048086 Y
6 PILLAY PATRICK 6703255164082 Y
Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM Page: 84 of 201

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking
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Party MINORITY FRONT

List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Gauteng

IPosition Last Name First Names i} AN/CU*

1 RAJBANSI AMICHAND 4201145034088 Y

2 RAJBALLY SUNKLAVATHY 3212250066089 Y

3 BHOOLA ROYITH BALOO 6403255228082 Y

4 THAKUR-RAJBANSI SHAMEEN 6411170167087 Y

5 ABDOOL MAHOMED AMIN 5410085048086 Y

6 PILLAY PATRICK 6703255164082 Y
Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM . Page: 85 of 201

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking
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Party MINORITY FRONT

List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province KwaZulu-Natal
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24
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UPosition: Last Name

RAJBANSI
THAKUR-RAJBANSI
RAJBALLY
BHOOLA
PILLAY
ABDOOL
BISOONPERSAD
GOVENDER
SINGH
STEFANIDIS
PALAN
RATTAN
HANSRAJ
MANSOOR
PILLAY
KALICHARAN
SAMAD

SINGH
JUGDEO
PILLAY
MAHARAJ
MARI
RAMLALL
MUTHEN
KHAN
MOTHILAL
SUKHNANDAN
KHAN

PILLAY

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

First Names

AMICHAND
SHAMEEN
SUNKLAVATHY
ROYITH BALOO
PATRICK
MAHOMED AMIN
ASHNIE

SAROUJINI

JAYRAJ
SENPRABHA
THULKANNA
VIDYAPARKASH PARMATHMA
RAVALALL
MOHAMED SADERK
SHANTHI DEVI
SOONILALL
SHAKUNTHALA
DAVANAND
SHAKUN
DHANAPALAN
SUNITHA
POOBALAN
LEKHRAM
THEENAKAREN LESLIE
HASSAN

VEENA

ASHA

RAHIM

JAY

4201145034088
6411170167087
3212250066089
6403255228082
6703255164082
5410085048086
7010160391084
6408060160081
6501215056088
4903020110087
3305105088082
5203205006088
6702285170085
4303035088081
4806250089089
6606055217085
4910160141087
5509125109087
5404210155080
6806285195081
7001160190089
4601175127084
5612155114082
6603215242087
6604285155084
7506140187088
7201040215086
6107155148080
4908195131081

Page: 86 of
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Party MINORITY FRONT

List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Limpopo

‘Position Last Name ~ ’ FELEirStNam i RS PRI

1 RAJBANSI AMICHAND 4201145034088 Y
2 RAJBALLY SUNKLAVATHY 3212250066089 Y
3 BHOOLA ROYITH BALOO 6403255228082 Y
4 THAKUR-RAJBANSI SHAMEEN 6411170167087 Y
5 ABDOOL MAHOMED AMIN 5410085048086 Y
6 PILLAY PATRICK 6703255164082 Y
Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM Page: 87 of 201

¢ Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking
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Party MINORITY FRONT

List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Mpumalanga

:0'$ition Last Name T Elrst Names

RAJBANS! AMICHAND 4201145034088

1 Y
2 RAJBALLY SUNKLAVATHY 3212250066089 Y
3 BHOOLLA ROYITH BALOO 6403255228082 Y
4 THAKUR-RAJBANSI SHAMEEN 6411170167087 Y
5 ABDOOL MAHOMED AMIN 5410085048086 Y
6 PILLAY PATRICK 6703255164082 Y
Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM Page: 88 of 201

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking
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Party MINORITY FRONT

List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election

Province North West

iPosition. Last Name

1 RAJBANSI 4201145034088 Y
2 RAJBALLY SUNKLAVATHY 3212250066089 Y
3 BHOOLA ROYITH BALOO 6403255228082 Y
4 THAKUR-RAJBANSI SHAMEEN 6411170167087 Y
5 ABDOOL MAHOMED AMIN 5410085048086 Y
6 PILLAY PATRICK 6703255164082 Y
Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM Page: 89 of 201

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking
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Party MINORITY FRONT

l.ist Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Northern Cape

[bosition Last Name ' First Names N T

1 RAJBANSI AMICHAND 4 4201145034088 Y
2 RAJBALLY SUNKLAVATHY 3212250066089 Y
3 BHOOLA ROYITH BALOO 6403255228082 Y
4 THAKUR-RAJBANSI SHAMEEN 6411170167087 Y
5 ABDOOL MAHOMED AMIN 5410085048086 Y
6 PILLAY PATRICK 6703255164082 Y
Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM Page: 90 of 201

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking
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Party MINORITY FRONT
List Type Regional List
Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Western Cape
‘Posttion f.ast Name First Names wn AN/CU*
1 RAJBANSI AMICHAND 4201145034088 Y
2 RAJBALLY SUNKLAVATHY 3212250066089 Y
3 BHOOLA ROYITH BALOO 6403255228082 Y
4 THAKUR-RAJIBANSI SHAMEEN 6411170167087 Y
5 ABDOOL MAHOMED AMIN 5410085048086 Y
6 PILLAY PATRICK 6703255164082 Y
Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM Page: 91 of 201

¢ Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking
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Party Nasionale aksie

List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Eastern Cape

loniLast Name
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Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

AUCAMP
SCHUTTE
JONKER
VISAGA
MEY
DEACON
BRUWER
ADAMS
VAN ZYL
BEAURAIN
LEMMER
SPAMER
DU TOIT
SCHEEPERS
CROZETT
ENGELBRECHT
MURENS
REYNDERS
JAMES
BOTHMA
HENDRICKS
EYRE

LOTZ

DE VRIES
ROSSOUW
THOMPSON
VAN WYK
HAWKINS
Louw

_First Names

CASPERUS

DANIEL PIETER ANTONIE

JACOBUS FREDERICK

MARTHA ALIDA JACOBA

PIETER

LEON THOMAS
PIERRE NICHOLAS
FREDA JOHANNA
AUDREY EUNICE
WILHELM JOHANNES
HERMANUS RICHARD

FRANCOIS CORNELUS

ANDRIES STEFANUS
WILHELM JOHANNES
ADRIAN OSWELL
JOHANN ANDRE
GODFREY PETER
RODNEY

QUINTON CALVIN
GERHARD JACOBUS
CARL WILLIAM
WILLIAM FREDERICK
NAOMI

DIANE ELAINE
HESTER CECELIA
PAUL NEWTON
RENEIRA DEBORAH
CHARLES DAWID
WILLEM FREDERICK

s
5012105199087
4706135101085
5408195009089
4606070005087
4812175138084
4409275076080
5903135045086
4401160081085
4111170297080
5104035024087
3312285017089
4707285039083
5602085081087
3610165009088
6206185191084
4807195077080
6802135258088
7311085080087
6409275139084
7311265149082
5903105166086
4909095025084
6009300114001

5711070164089
6309230129081

5510205074084
6101110070083
4706015081084
3007165020084
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Party Nasionale aksie

List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Free State

First Names

‘Position: Last Name

1 AUCAMP CASPERUS 5012105199087 Y
2 SCHUTTE DANIEL PIETER ANTONIE 4706135101085 Y
3 JONKER ' JACOBUS FREDERICK 5408195009089 Y
4 VISAGA MARTHA ALIDA JACOBA 4606070005087 Y
5 MEY PIETER 4812175138084 Y
6 DEACON LEON THOMAS 4409275076080 Y
7 BRUWER PIERRE NICHOLAS 5903135045086 Y
8 ADAMS FREDA JOHANNA 4401160081085 Y
9 VAN ZYL AUDREY EUNICE 4111170297080 Y
10 BEAURAIN WILHELM JOHANNES 5104035024087 Y
1" LEMMER HERMANUS RICHARD 3312285017089 Y
12 SPAMER FRANCOIS CORNELUS 4707285039083 Y
13 bu ToIT ANDRIES STEFANUS 5602095081087 Y
14 SCHEEPERS WILHELM JOHANNES 3610165009088 Y
15 CROZETT ADRIAN OSWELL 6206185191084 Y
16 ENGELBRECHT JOHANN ANDRE 4807195077080 Y
17 MURENS GODFREY PETER 6802135258088 Y
18 REYNDERS RODNEY 7311085080087 Y
19 JAMES QUINTON CALVIN 6409275139084 Y
20 BCOTHMA GERHARD JACOBUS 7311265149082 Y
21 HENDRICKS CARL WILLIAM 5903105166086 Y
22 EYRE WILLIAM FREDERICK 4909095025084 Y
23 LOTZ NAOMI ) 6009300114001 Y
24 DE VRIES DIANE ELAINE 5711070164089 Y
25 ROSSOUW HESTER CECELIA 6309230129081 Y
26 THOMPSON PAUL NEWTON 5510205074084 Y
27 VAN WYK RENEIRA DEBORAH 6101110070083 Y
28 HAWKINS CHARLES DAWID 4706015081084 Y
29 Louw WILLEM FREDERICK 3007165020084 Y

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking
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Party Nasionale aksie

List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Gauteng

osition Last Name First Names
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Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

AUCAMP
SCHUTTE
JONKER
VISAGA
MEY
DEACON
BRUWER
ADAMS
VAN ZYL
BEAURAIN
LEMMER
SPAMER
DU TOIT
SCHEEPERS
CROZETT
ENGELBRECHT
MURENS
REYNDERS
JAMES
BOTHMA
HENDRICKS
EYRE
LOTZ

DE VRIES
ROSSOUW
THOMPSON
VAN WYK
HAWKINS
LOUW

CASPERUS
DANIEL PIETER ANTONIE
JACOBUS FREDERICK
MARTHA ALIDA JACOBA
PIETER

LEON THOMAS
PIERRE NICHOLAS
FREDA JOHANNA
AUDREY EUNICE
WILHELM JOHANNES
HERMANUS RICHARD
FRANCOIS CORNELUS
ANDRIES STEFANUS
WILHELM JOHANNES
ADRIAN OSWELL
JOHANN ANDRE
GODFREY PETER
RODNEY

QUINTON CALVIN
GERHARD JACOBUS
CARL WILLIAM
WILLIAM FREDERICK
NAOMI

DIANE ELAINE
HESTER CECELIA
PAUL NEWTON
RENEIRA DEBORAH
CHARLES DAWID
WILLEM FREDERICK

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

5012105199087
4706135101085
5408195009089
4606070005087
4812175138084
4409275076080
5903135045086
4401160081085
4111170297080
5104035024087
3312285017089
4707285039083
5602095081087
3610165009088
6206185191084
4807195077080
6802135258088
7311085080087
6409275139084
7311265149082
5903105166086
4909095025084
6009300114001
5711070164089
6309230129081
5510205074084
6101110070083
4706015081084
3007165020084
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Party Nasionale aksie
List Type Regional List
Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election

Province

KwaZulu-Natal

'Position’ Last Name' ‘First Names - : AN/CUX

1 AUCAMP CASPERUS 5012105199087 Y
2 SCHUTTE . DANIEL PIETER ANTONIE 4706135101085 Y
3 JONKER JACOBUS FREDERICK 5408195009089 Y
4 VISAGA MARTHA ALIDA JACOBA 4606070005087 Y
5 MEY PIETER 4812175138084 Y
6 DEACON LEON THOMAS 4409275076080 Y
7 BRUWER PIERRE NICHOLAS 5903135045086 Y
8 ADAMS FREDA JOHANNA 4401160081085 Y
9 VAN ZYL AUDREY EUNICE 4111170297080 Y
10 BEAURAIN WILHELM JOHANNES 5104035024087 Y
" LEMMER HERMANUS RICHARD 3312285017089 Y
12 SPAMER FRANCOIS CORNELUS 4707285039083 Y
13 DU TOIT ANDRIES STEFANUS 5602095081087 '
14 SCHEEPERS WILHELM JOHANNES 3610165009088 Y
15 CROZETT ADRIAN OSWELL 6206185191084 Y
16 ENGELBRECHT JOHANN ANDRE 4807195077080 Y
17 MURENS GODFREY PETER 6802135258088 Y
18 REYNDERS RODNEY 7311085080087 Y
19 JAMES QUINTON CALVIN 6409275139084 Y
20 BOTHMA GERHARD JACOBUS 7311265149082 Y
21 HENDRICKS CARL WILLIAM 5803105166086 Y
22 EYRE WILLIAM FREDERICK 4909095025084 Y
23 LOTZ NAOMI 6009300114001 Y
24 DE VRIES DIANE ELAINE 5711070164089 Y
25 ROSSouw HESTER CECELIA 6309230129081 Y
26 THOMPSON PAUL NEWTON 5510205074084 Y
27 VAN WYK RENEIRA DEBORAH 6101110070083 Y
28 HAWKINS CHARLES DAWID 4706015081084 Y
29 LOuUw WILLEM FREDERICK 3007165020084 Y

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

Page: 95 of
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GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, 29 MARCH 2004

Party Nasionale aksie

List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Limpopo

[ Position: Last Name TUFirst Names U
1 AUCAMP CASPERUS 5012105199087 Y
2 SCHUTTE DANIEL PIETER ANTONIE 4706135101085 Y
3 JONKER JACOBUS FREDERICK 5408195009089 Y
4 VISAGA MARTHA ALIDA JACOBA 4606070005087 Y
& MEY PIETER 4812175138084 Y
€ DEACON LEON THOMAS 4409275076080 Y
7 BRUWER PIERRE NICHOLAS 5903135045086 Y
& ADAMS FREDA JOHANNA 4401160081085 Y
g VAN ZYL AUDREY EUNICE 4111170297080 Y
10 BEAURAIN WILHELM JOHANNES 5104035024087 Y
11 LEMMER HERMANUS RICHARD 3312285017089 Y
12 SPAMER FRANCOIS CORNELUS 4707285039083 Y
13 DU TOIT ANDRIES STEFANUS 5602095081087 Y
14 SCHEEPERS WILHELM JOHANNES 3610165009088 Y
15 CROZETT ADRIAN OSWELL 6206185191084 Y
16 ENGELBRECHT JOHANN ANDRE 4807195077080 Y
17 MURENS GODFREY PETER 6802135258088 Y
13 REYNDERS RODNEY 7311085080087 Y
13 JAMES QUINTON CALVIN 6409275139084 Y
20 BOTHMA GERHARD JACOBUS 7311265149082 Y
21 HENDRICKS CARL WILLIAM 5903105166086 Y
22 EYRE WILLIAM FREDERICK 4909095025084 Y
23 LOTZ NAOMI 6009300114001 Y
24 DE VRIES DIANE ELAINE 5711070164089 Y
25 ROSSOUW HESTER CECELIA 6309230129081 Y
26 THOMPSON PAUL NEWTON 5510205074084 Y
27 VAN WYK RENEIRA DEBORAH 6101110070083 Y
28 HAWKINS CHARLES DAWID 4706015081084 Y
29 LOuUw WILLEM FREDERICK 3007165020084 Y
Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM Page: 96 of 201

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking
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Party Nasionale aksie

List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Mpumalanga

{Position Last Namie ) ... 'First Names

1 AUCAMP CASPERUS 5012105199087
2 SCHUTTE DANIEL PIETER ANTONIE 4706135101085 Y
3 JONKER JACOBUS FREDERICK 5408195009089 Y
4 VISAGA MARTHA ALIDA JACOBA 4606070005087 Y
5 MEY PIETER 4812175138084 Y
6 DEACON LEON THOMAS 4409275076080 Y
7 BRUWER PIERRE NICHOLAS 5903135045086 Y
8 ADAMS FREDA JOHANNA 4401160081085 Y
9 VAN ZYL AUDREY EUNICE 4111170297080 Y
10 BEAURAIN WILHELM JOHANNES 5104035024087 Y
11 LEMMER HERMANUS RICHARD 3312285017089 Y
12 SPAMER FRANCOIS CORNELUS 4707285039083 Y
13 DU TOIT ANDRIES STEFANUS 5602085081087 Y
14 SCHEEPERS WILHELM JOHANNES 3610165009088 Y
15 CROZETT ADRIAN OSWELL 6206185191084 Y
16 ENGELBRECHT JOHANN ANDRE 4807195077080 Y
17 MURENS GODFREY PETER 6802135258088 Y
18 REYNDERS RODNEY 7311085080087 Y
19 JAMES QUINTON CALVIN 6409275139084 Y
20 BOTHMA GERHARD JACOBUS 7311265149082 Y
21 HENDRICKS CARL WILLIAM 5903105166086 Y
22 EYRE WILLIAM FREDERICK 4909095025084 Y
23 LOTZ NAOMI 6009300114001 Y
24 DE VRIES DIANE ELAINE 5711070164089 Y
25 ROSSOUW HESTER CECELIA 6309230129081 Y
26 THOMPSON PAUL NEWTON 5510205074084 Y
27 VAN WYK RENEIRA DEBORAH 6101110070083 Y
28 HAWKINS CHARLES DAWID 4706015081084 Y
29 LOuUw WILLEM FREDERICK 3007165020084 Y

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

Page: 97 of
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GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, 29 MARCH 2004

Party Nasionale aksie
List Type Regional List
Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province North West
Posmon Last Name

1 AUCAMP

2 SCHUTTE

3 JONKER

4 VISAGA

5 MEY

6 DEACON

7 BRUWER

8 ADAMS

] VAN ZYL

10 BEAURAIN

11 LEMMER

12 SPAMER

13 DU TOIT

14 SCHEEPERS

15 CROZETT

16 ENGELBRECHT

17 MURENS

18 REYNDERS

19 JAMES

20 BOTHMA

21 HENDRICKS
22 EYRE

23 LOTZ

24 DE VRIES
25 ROSSOUW
26 THOMPSON
27 VAN WYK
28 HAWKINS

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

First Names

CASPERUS

DANIEL PIETER ANTONIE
JACOBUS FREDERICK
MARTHA ALIDA JACOBA
PIETER

LEON THOMAS
PIERRE NICHOLAS
FREDA JOHANNA
AUDREY EUNICE
WILHELM JOHANNES
HERMANUS RICHARD
FRANCOIS CORNELUS
ANDRIES STEFANUS
WILHELM JOHANNES
ADRIAN OSWELL
JOHANN ANDRE
GODFREY PETER
RODNEY

QUINTON CALVIN
GERHARD JACOBUS
CARL WILLIAM
WILLIAM FREDERICK
NAOMI

DIANE ELAINE
HESTER CECELIA
PAUL NEWTON
RENEIRA DEBORAH
CHARLES DAWID

: n

5012105199087
4706135101085
5408195009089
4606070005087
4812175138084
4409275076080
5903135045086
4401160081085
4111170297080
5104035024087
3312285017089
4707285039083
5602095081087
3610165009088
6206185191084
4807195077080
6802135258088
7311085080087
6409275139084
7311265149082
5903105166086
4909095025084
6009300114001
5711070164089
6309230129081
5510205074084
6101110070083
4706015081084

Page: 98 of

ANJCUT

I I I A A I A I R I I e R e I I I I A R e s

201



STAATSKOERANT, 29 MAART 2004 No. 26209 149

Party Nasionale aksie

List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Northern Cape

‘Position Last Name Filrst Names

aN/Ccux

1 AUCAMP CASPERUS 5012105199087 Y
2 SCHUTTE DANIEL PIETER ANTONIE 4706135101085 Y
3 JONKER JACOBUS FREDERICK 5408195009089 Y
4 VISAGA MARTHA ALIDA JACOBA 4606070005087 Y
5 MEY PIETER 4812175138084 Y
6 DEACON LEON THOMAS 4409275076080 Y
7 BRUWER PIERRE NICHOLAS 5903135045086 Y
8 ADAMS FREDA JOHANNA 4401160081085 Y
9 VAN ZYL AUDREY EUNICE 4111170297080 Y
10 BEAURAIN WILHELM JOHANNES 5104035024087 Y
11 LEMMER HERMANUS RICHARD 3312285017089 Y
12 SPAMER FRANCOIS CORNELUS 4707285039083 Y
13 DU TOIT ANDRIES STEFANUS 5602095081087 Y
14 SCHEEPERS WILHELM JOHANNES 3610165009088 Y
15 CROZETT ADRIAN OSWELL 6206185191084 Y
16 ENGELBRECHT JOHANN ANDRE 4807195077080 Y
17 MURENS GODFREY PETER 6802135258088 Y
18 REYNDERS RODNEY 7311085080087 Y
19 JAMES QUINTON CALVIN 6409275139084 Y
20 BOTHMA GERHARD JACOBUS 7311265149082 Y
21 HENDRICKS CARL WILLIAM 5903105166086 Y
22 EYRE WILLIAM FREDERICK 4909095025084 Y
23 LOTZ NAOMI 6008300114001 Y
24 DE VRIES DIANE ELAINE 5711070164089 Y
25 ROSSOUW HESTER CECELIA 6309230129081 Y
26 THOMPSON PAUL NEWTON 5510205074084 Y
27 VAN WYK : RENEIRA DEBORAH 6101110070083 Y
28 HAWKINS CHARLES DAWID 4706015081084 Y
29 LOUW WILLEM FREDERICK 3007165020084 Y
Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM Page: 99 of 201

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking
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party Nasionale aksie

List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Western Cape

(SR

M N ;AW

R G i G T O Ve
S B W N 2O

15
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
2¢

SCHUTTE
JONKER
VISAGA
MEY
DEACON
BRUWER
ADAMS

VAN ZYL
BEAURAIN
LEMMER
SPAMER

DU TOIT
SCHEEPERS
CROZETT
ENGELBRECHT
MURENS
REYNDERS
JAMES
BOTHMA
HENDRICKS
EYRE

LOTZ

DE VRIES
ROSSOUW
THOMPSON
VAN WYK
HAWKINS
LOUW

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

US

DANIEL PIETER ANTONIE

JACOBUS FREDERICK

MARTHA ALIDA JACOBA

PIETER

LEON THOMAS
PIERRE NICHOLAS
FREDA JOHANNA
AUDREY EUNICE
WILHELM JOHANNES
HERMANUS RICHARD

FRANCOIS CORNELUS

ANDRIES STEFANUS
WILHELM JOHANNES
ADRIAN OSWELL
JOHANN ANDRE
GODFREY PETER
RODNEY

QUINTON CALVIN
GERHARD JACOBUS
CARL WILLIAM
WILLIAM FREDERICK
NAOMI

DIANE ELAINE
HESTER CECELIA
PAUL NEWTON
RENEIRA DEBORAH
CHARLES DAWID
WILLEM FREDERICK

51990
4706135101085
5408195009089
4606070005087
4812175138084
4409275076080
5903135045086
4401160081085
4111170297080
5104035024087
3312285017089
4707285039083
5602095081087
3610165009088
6206185191084
4807195077080
6802135258088
7311085080087
6409275139084
7311265149082
5903105166086
4909095025084
6009300114001
5711070164089
6309230129081
5510205074084
6101110070083
4706015081084
3007165020084

Page: 100 of

v
v
Y
Y
v
y
v
v
v
Y
Y

201



STAATSKOERANT, 29 MAART 2004

Nao. 26209

151

Party

List Type
Election
Province

iPosition Last Name.

00 ~NO OB WN -

NMMNN-;A..)_\_A_L_\_;_\_;(Q
PWNQSODOONOIADRWN 2O

MARAIS
NEL
NOBLE
NEL .
TROUT
ISMAIL
MARAIS

ARENDS
WENTLEY

NEW LABOUR PARTY
Regional List

14 Apr 2004 National Election
Eastern Cape

ROVENDRANATH

CLOETE

VAN DER ROSS
SEPTEMBER
DE VILLIERS
BOOYSEN

OWEN
MAY
BROWN

BEUKES

VAN HARTE

TITUS

ARENDS

LOOTZ

ALEXANDER

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

First Names

PETRUS JACOBUS
ROELOF MARTIN
THEODORE JULIAN
YOLANDE
TREVOR VINCENT
ANWAR

GRANT PETER
JOHN JACOBUS

NAOMI FRANCES CHRISTINE

SEWPERSADH

'PETRUS

JOHNNY

NIKLAAS JACOBUS
FRANS

NICOLENE ANNE
KQOS

WALTER PATRICK
GERALD ENDING
PIETER

DANIEL JOHN
RANDAL

HEINRICH JULIAN
TREVOR GABRIEL PETER
ADAM PIET

4309045476083
6608095082081
6702035616080
6705270163080
5503195151087
5609185069088
7401255224084
5812145066083
5801290127089
5301035857082
5301035179081
5007065135089
5609265181084
6112065100080
6903101027083
5908215098087
7508085200082
6009245722082
6908235051081
5711175116083
8002205184086
7211185136088
6107235049084
6206285204084

Page: 101 of
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Party NEW LABOUR PARTY

List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Free State

FirstNames '~

[Position: Last Name

MARAIS PETRUS JACOBU 4308045476083 Y
2 NEL ROELOF MARTIN 6608095082081 Y
3 NOBLE THECDORE JULIAN 6702035616080 Y
4 NEL YOLANDE 6705270163080 Y
5 TROUT TREVOR VINCENT 5503195151087 Y
6 ISMAIL ANWAR 5609185069088 Y
k4 MARAIS GRANT PETER 7401255224084 Y
8 ARENDS JOHN JACOBUS 5812145066083 Y
9 WENTLEY NAOMI FRANCES CHRISTINE 5801290127089 Y
10 ROVENDRANATH SEWPERSADH 5301035857082 Y
11 CLOETE PETRUS 5301035179081 Y
12 VAN DER ROSS JOHNNY 5007065135089 Y
13 SEPTEMBER NIKLAAS JACOBUS 5609265181084 Y
14 DE VILLIERS FRANS 6112065100080 Y
15 BOOYSEN NICOLENE ANNE 6903101027083 Y
16 OWEN KOOS 5908215098087 Y
17 MAY WALTER PATRICK 7508085200082 Y
18 BROWN GERALD ENDING 6009245722082 Y
19 BEUKES PIETER 6908235051081 Y
20 VAN HARTE DANIEL JOHN 5711175116083 Y
21 TITUS RANDAL 8002205184086 Y
22 ARENDS HEINRICH JULIAN 7211185136088 Y
23 LOOTZ TREVOR GABRIEL PETER 6107235049084 Y
24 ALEXANDER ADAM PIET 6206285204084 Y

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

Page: 102 of
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Party NEW LABOUR PARTY

List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Gauteng

‘Positlon Last Name First Names

1 MARAIS PETRUS JACOBUS Y
2 NEL ROELOF MARTIN 6608095082081 Y
3 NOBLE THEODORE JULIAN 6702035616080 Y
4 NEL YOLANDE 6705270163080 Y
5 TROUT TREVOR VINCENT 5503195151087 Y
6 ISMAIL ANWAR 5609185069086 Y
7 MARAIS GRANT PETER 7401255224084 Y
8 ARENDS JOHN JACOBUS 5812145066083 Y
9 WENTLEY NAOM! FRANCES CHRISTINE 5801290127089 Y
10 ROVENDRANATH SEWPERSADH 5301035857082 Y
" CLOETE PETRUS 5301035179081 Y
12 VAN DER ROSS JOHNNY 5007065135089 Y
13 SEPTEMBER NIKLAAS JACOBUS 5609265181084 Y
14 DE VILLIERS FRANS 6112065100080 Y
15 BOOYSEN NICOLENE ANNE 6903101027083 Y
16 OWEN KOOS 5908215098087 Y
17 MAY WALTER PATRICK 7508085200082 Y
18 BROWN GERALD ENDING 6009245722082 Y
19 BEUKES PIETER 6908235051081 Y
20 VAN HARTE DANIEL JOHN 5711175116083 Y
21 TITUS RANDAL 8002205184086 Y
22 ARENDS HEINRICH JULIAN 7211185136088 Y
23 LOOTZ TREVOR GABRIEL PETER 6107235049084 Y
24 ALEXANDER ADAM PIET 6206285204084 Y

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

4309045476083

Page: 103 of
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Party NEW LABOUR PARTY

List Type Regional List
Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province KwaZulu-Natal

‘Position: Last-Name {First Names

1 MARAIS PETRUS JACOBUS Y
2 NEL ROELOF MARTIN 6608095082081 Y
3 NOBLE THEODORE JULIAN 6702035616080 Y
4 NEL YOLANDE 6705270163080 Y
5 TROUT TREVOR VINCENT 5503195151087 Y
6 ISMAIL ANWAR 5609185069088 Y
7 MARAIS GRANT PETER 7401255224084 Y
8 ARENDS JOHN JACOBUS 5812145066083 Y
9 WENTLEY NAOMI FRANCES CHRISTINE 5801290127089 Y
10 ROVENDRANATH SEWPERSADH 5301035857082 Y
11 CLOETE PETRUS 5301035179081 Y
12 VAN DER ROSS JOHNNY 5007065135089 Y
13 SEPTEMBER NIKLAAS JACOBUS 5609265181084 Y
14 DE VILLIERS FRANS 6112065100080 Y
15 BOOYSEN NICOLENE ANNE 6903101027083 Y
16 OWEN KOOS 5908215098087 Y
17 MAY WALTER PATRICK 7508085200082 Y
18 BROWN GERALD ENDING 6009245722082 Y
19 BEUKES PIETER 6908235051081 Y
20 VAN HARTE DANIEL JOHN 5711175116083 Y
21 TITUS RANDAL 8002205184086 Y
22 ARENDS HEINRICH JULIAN 7211185136088 Y
23 LOOTZ TREVOR GABRIEL PETER 6107235049084 Y
24 ALEXANDER ADAM PIET 6206285204084 Y

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

4309045476083

Page: 104 of
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Party NEW LABOUR PARTY

List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Limpopo

1 MARAIS

2 NEL

3 NOBLE

4 NEL

5 TROUT

6 ISMAIL

7 MARAIS

8 ARENDS

9 WENTLEY

10 ROVENDRANATH
1" CLOETE

12 VAN DER ROSS
13 SEPTEMBER
14 DE VILLIERS
15 BOOYSEN
16 OWEN

17 MAY

18 BROWN

19 BEUKES

20 VAN HARTE
21 TITUS

22 ARENDS

23 LOOTZ

24 ALEXANDER

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

PETRUS JACOBUS
ROELOF MARTIN
THEODORE JULIAN
YOLANDE

TREVOR VINCENT
ANWAR

GRANT PETER
JOHN JACOBUS
NAOMI FRANCES CHRISTINE
SEWPERSADH
PETRUS

JOHNNY

NIKLAAS JACOBUS
FRANS

NICOLENE ANNE
KOOS

'WALTER PATRICK
GERALD ENDING
PIETER

DANIEL JOHN
RANDAL

HEINRICH JULIAN
TREVOR GABRIEL PETER
ADAM PIET

4309045476083

6608095082081
6702035616080
6705270163080
5503195151087
5609185069088
7401255224084
5812145066083
5801290127083
5301035857082
5301035179081
5007065135089
5609265181084
6112065100080
6903101027083
5908215098087
7508085200082
6009245722082
6908235051081
5711175116083
8002205184086
7211185136088
6107235049084
6206285204084
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Party NEW LABOUR PARTY

List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Mpumalanga

Position’ Last Name /1)
MARAIS
NEL
NOBLE
NEL
TROUT
ISMAIL
MARAIS
ARENDS
WENTLEY

~N O s W N

- = © ®
)

CLOETE

w N

SEPTEMBER
14 DE VILLIERS
15 BOOYSEN

16 OWEN

17 MAY

18 BROWN

19 BEUKES

20 VAN HARTE
21 TITUS

22 ARENDS

23 LOOTZ

24 ALEXANDER

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

"First Names

ROVENDRANATH

VAN DER ROSS

PETRUS JACOBUS
ROELOF MARTIN
THEODORE JULIAN
YOLANDE

TREVOR VINCENT
ANWAR

GRANT PETER
JOHN JACOBUS

NAOMI FRANCES CHRISTINE

SEWPERSADH
PETRUS

JOHNNY

NIKLAAS JACOBUS
FRANS

NICOLENE ANNE

KOOS

WALTER PATRICK
GERALD ENDING

PIETER

DANIEL JOHN

RANDAL

HEINRICH JULIAN
TREVOR GABRIEL PETER
ADAM PIET

4309045476083
6608095082081
6702035616080
6705270163080
5503195151087
5609185069088
7401255224084
5812145066083
5801290127089
5301035857082
5301035179081
5007065135089
5609265181084
6112065100080
6903101027083
5908215098087
7508085200082
6009245722082
6908235051081
5711175116083
8002205184086
7211185136088
6107235049084
6206285204084

Page: 106 of
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* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

Page: 107 of
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Party NEW LABOUR PARTY

List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election

Province North West
Position Last Name ; First Names D AN/CUX;
1 MARAIS PETRUS JACOBUS 4309045476083 Y
2 NEL ROELOF MARTIN 6608095082081 Y
3 NOBLE THEODORE JULIAN 6702035616080 Y
4 NEL YOLANDE 6705270163080 Y
5 TROUT TREVOR VINCENT 5503195151087 Y
6 ISMAIL ANWAR 5609185069088 Y
7 MARAIS GRANT PETER 7401255224084 Y
8 ARENDS JOHN JACOBUS 5812145066083 Y
9 WENTLEY NAOMI FRANCES CHRISTINE 5801290127089 Y
10 ROVENDRANATH SEWPERSADH 5301035857082 Y
11 CLOETE PETRUS 5301035179081 Y
12 VAN DER ROSS JOHNNY 5007065135089 Y
13 SEPTEMBER NIKLAAS JACOBUS 5609265181084 Y
14 DE VILLIERS FRANS 6112065100080 Y
15 BOOYSEN NICOLENE ANNE 6903101027083 Y
16 OWEN KOOS 5908215098087 Y
17 MAY WALTER PATRICK 7508085200082 © Y
18 BROWN GERALD ENDING 6009245722082 Y
19 BEUKES PIETER 6908235051081 Y
20 VAN HARTE DANIEL JOHN 5711175116083 Y
21 TITUS RANDAL 8002205184086 Y
22 ARENDS HEINRICH JULIAN 7211185136088 Y
23 LOOTZ TREVOR GABRIEL PETER 6107235049084 Y
24 ALEXANDER ADAM PIET 6206285204084 Y



158 No. 26209 GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, 29 MARCH 2004

Party NEW LABOUR PARTY
List Type Regional List
Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Northern Cape
Ast Nar T rirst Namres : L

MARAIS PETRUS JACOBUS 4309045476083 Y
2 NEL ROELOF MARTIN 6608095082081 Y
3 NOBLE THEODORE JULIAN 6702035616080 Y
4 NEL YOLANDE 6705270163080 Y
5 TROUT TREVOR VINCENT 5503195151087 Y
6 ISMAIL ANWAR 5609185069088 Y
7 MARAIS GRANT PETER 7401255224084 Y
8 ARENDS JOHN JACOBUS 5812145066083 Y
9 WENTLEY NAOMI FRANCES CHRISTINE 5801290127089 Y
10 ROVENDRANATH SEWPERSADH 5301035857082 Y
11 CLOETE PETRUS 5301035179081 Y
12 VAN DER ROSS JOHNNY 5007065135089 Y
13 SEPTEMBER NIKLAAS JACOBUS 5609265181084 Y
14 DE VILLIERS FRANS 6112065100080 Y
15 BOOYSEN NICOLENE ANNE 6903101027083 Y
16 OWEN KOO8 5908215098087 Y
17 MAY WALTER PATRICK 7508085200082 Y
18 BROWN GERALD ENDING 6009245722082 Y
19 BEUKES PIETER 6908235051081 Y
20 VAN HARTE DANIEL JOHN 5711175116083 Y
21 TITUS RANDAL 8002205184086 Y
22 ARENDS HEINRICH JULIAN 7211185136088 Y
23 LOOTZ TREVOR GABRIEL PETER 6107235049084 Y
24 ALEXANDER ADAM PIET 6206285204084 Y

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

Page: 108 of
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Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

Page: 109 of

Party NEW LABOUR PARTY

List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election

Province Western Cape

Position’ Last Name R “-First Names n

1 MARAIS PETRUS JACOBUS 4309045476083 Y
2 NEL ROELOF MARTIN 6608095082081 Y
3 NOBLE THEODORE JULIAN 6702035616080 Y
4 NEL YOLANDE 6705270163080 Y
5 TROUT TREVOR VINCENT 5503195151087 Y
6 ISMAIL ANWAR 5609185069088 Y
7 MARAIS GRANT PETER 7401255224084 Y
8 ARENDS JOHN JACOBUS 5812145066083 Y
9 WENTLEY NAOMI FRANCES CHRISTINE 5801290127089 Y
10 ROVENDRANATH SEWPERSADH 5301035857082 Y
M CLOETE PETRUS 5301035179081 Y
12 VAN DER ROSS JOHNNY 5007065135089 Y
13 SEPTEMBER NIKLAAS JACOBUS 5609265181084 Y
14 DE VILLIERS FRANS 6112065100080 Y
15 BOOYSEN NICOLENE ANNE 6903101027083 Y
16 OWEN KOOS 5908215098087 Y
17 MAY WALTER PATRICK 7508085200082 Y
18 BROWN GERALD ENDING 6009245722082 Y
19 BEUKES PIETER 6908235051081 Y
20 VAN HARTE DANIEL JOHN 5711175116083 Y
21 TITUS RANDAL 8002205184086 Y
22 ARENDS HEINRICH JULIAN 7211185136088 Y
23 LOOTZ TREVOR GABRIEL PETER 6107235049084 Y
24 ALEXANDER ADAM PIET 6206285204084 Y

201



160 No. 26209

GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, 28 MARCH 2004

Party
List Type
Election
Province

Nuwe nasionale party/nEW NATIONAL PARTY

Regional List

14 Apr 2004 National Election

Eastern Cape

‘Position Last Name
: NASH
SMIT
WANA
GOLIATH
KRUGER
SIWA
BAXTER
AUCAMP
NYOBOLE
TUKANI
VENCENCIE
HILES
LEWIS
KEOWN

0N B WN -

J G e
BWN 2O

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

Flrst Names :

ANNA MARIA CATHARINA

ANDRE

SABELO

ADAM

WILLEM JACOBUS
TOBEKA CEDAR
FRANCES

JAN CHRISTOFFEL
LIVINGSTONE ZM
NOSISANA
RODERICK CHARLES
CAROL

JOHNNY

THEQ JAMES

10
3106150020081
5808125008087
4704075219082
3509305191089
4005295008085
4104160140089
4604030122084
5208315028088
4411055489087
6408170563083
5610115158082
5611110003083
6010235097089
5204045135087

Page: 110 of
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Party Nuwe nasionale party/nEW NATIONAL PARTY
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election

Province Free State

[Positibn Last Name
AUCAMP
SWANEPOEL
KOCH

BENGELL

VAN DER MERWE
VAN VUUREN
KHONZEKA
SADLER
MOALOSI
BOSHOFF
WOLMARANS
MABELENG
OLIVIER
STEENKAMP
DENNIS

FILLIES

DN A WN

= A . D
D WN 2O

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

03-123928—6

1First Names

JACOBUS MARTHINUS
JOHANNES JACOBUS
ABRAHAM JOHANNES
GEORGE

JAN PETRUS

DANIEL JOHANNES
SENDISO ALFRED
TALBOT HORATIO NELSON
TSEDISO EPHRAIM

WILLEM HENDRIK

JOHANNES BAREND

MORENA WILLIAM THABISO
GERHARDUS JOHANNES
JOHANNES IGNATIUS NICOLAAS
MAGDALENA ELIZABETH
WYNAND

5102205040081
4407315029085
3912015053088
5511045129088
6302015044088
7801155045085
4505135446080
3011045027087
6306255845088
6709285135083
3010025034089
4912175615089
6903125049089
4311285048085
5309160070082
5510295124088

Page: 111 of
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Party Nuwe nasionale party/nEW NATIONAL PARTY
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election

Province Gauteng

13
19
20
21

23
24
25
26
27
28
2¢
3C
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

° Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

SWANEPOEL
KILIAN
DURAND
GOouUs
PILLAY
JACOBSON
BOSMAN
TAYLOR

LE GRANGE
WESSELS
SMITH
DIAMOND
MASANGO
WILLIAMS
MZANDAYI
MOKGALAKA
MAFRIKA
JAFFER
KILIAN
THUSI

MUIR

GOUS
CONROY
DU PLESSIS
VISSER
VENTER
SEEFORT
NDIMA
PIENAAR
JOOoSsuB
SEBATA
CLASSEN
MARAIS
COETZEE
SITHOLE
VALENTINE

First Names

GELDENHUYS

BAREND LEENDERT
DARYL WADE
JULIANA DANIELLE
JOHANN

SAREL JACOBUS
SIGOMONEY
ERNST SCHUTZ
PIETER EDUARD
GEORGE TERENCE
PETRUS FRANS JACOBUS
GREGORY RAYMOND
FRANS JOHANNES

NEIL

NANA ENERIA
MOGAMAT ZANE
MHLUPEKI BENJAMIN
MOTLATSO JONATHAN
MBULELO STANLEY
MAHOMED AL

PETRUS JOHANNES
VINCENT

MICHAEL PAUL

ANNA MARIA

EDWIN ALFRED
MELINDA MARTHA
MARIA ISABELLA
BERENICE

CATHERINE MARTHA
NOMSA

CHRISTOPHER ROBIN
UNUS

TEMBIE ALEXIA

THOMAS PRICE

HERMANUS IZAK JOHANNES

HENDRIK
ENOCH MUDAU
FRANCOIS

" 4111285083086

6206165122083
5207310050089
5401015272086
5303245054088
5711195234080
3909025023085
3812055037084
5004135121082
4812125039085
5406135142085
4609095109082
7306255018081
4903240335084
5905115114089
5006125333080
5107245254089
4912095585081
2411235061089
4206175037083
5001125242084
4705305062085
5206250050083
4312025023081
6312040105085
4702280101087
4012230019086
5302250114084
4210190384082
5911245098085
4305185149084
3903310212081
6412125049081
6209175184085
4204045068081
6310155458083
4308035007080
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38 JWILI JOHN 7208085895086 Y
39 TRUMPELMANN ERNST GUNTHER 4208165025086 Y
40 MOTAUNG ISAAC MOTLALEPULA 6202165271087 Y
41 MATSHEME JACOB LETSHOLO 5507255299082 Y
Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM Page: 113 of 201

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking
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Party Nuwe nasionale party/nEW NATIONAL PARTY

List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election

Province KwaZulu-Natai
B iR 10 AR

1 4410105020082

2 MORAR RAJESH 5904155061086

3 EDWARDS BRIAN VICTOR 3910135102082 Y
4 MBUTHO THEMBA FREDDY 5703175749088 Y
5 NIEMAND RIENUS 5608115031085 Y
6 STEGEN ELIZABETH MARTHA 5303040112081 Y
7 GOGELA DORIS ZAKITHI 4601310493086 Y
8 CHETTY LOGANATHAN 6912205056088 Y
9 STEYN LEW 6204155118088 Y
10 BAWDEN ESTHER MARY 4504240091089 Y
11 MAKHANYA EMMANUEL DUMISANI 5711155901082 Y
12 SMALLE JACOBUS FREDERIK 7006285039087 Y
13 DE WET JOHANNES FRANCOIS 4304095044089 Y
14 HOOSEN MOHAMMED HANIFF 7203225279085 Y
15 NAIDOO SAMINATHAN 5106215075086 Y
16 KIRSTEN PATRICK PERUMAL 3808025093082 Y
17 EZRA ERRAYAH RAMANA 2611095047082 Y
18 GOVENDER MAHENDRI 7007060036082 Y
19 SINGH RANJIT 4606215089087 Y
20 MEYER ALETA JACOBA MAGDALENA 5808070004081 Y
21 RAUBENHEIMER JOHANNES JACOBUS MULDER 3206075021089 Y
22 MAREE JACOB GERHARDUS 2908055022083 Y
23 VOLKER VALENTIN ALBERT 3207265020089 Y
24 VAN DER MERWE HENRIETTA RENEE 2912180095089 Y
28 ALEXANDER YVONNE DENISE 5704140165087 Y
2€ SIKHAKHANE EMMANUEL POWER 7212185475088 Y
27 PERUMAL SHUNMUGAM 4201225134089 Y
28 MOOTHUSAMY DAVID 5511015103089 Y
Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM Page: 114 of 201

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking
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Party Nuwe nasionale party/nEW NATIONAL PARTY
List Type Regional List _

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election

Province Limpopo

1 7006085743086 Y
2 MALUNGANE CHARLES 6802027112088 Y
3 MATOME NKWETE KAISER 6905150479081 Y
4 BOTES WIETS LOURENS 3111305012082 Y
5 MAFAFO MOLOKO JAIROS 4507015366081 Y
6 SELALA SENTSHO ISAIAH 5603275782080 Y
7 NXUMALO SIFO SAXON 4410055409087 Y
8 NWANKOTI EPHRAIM PATRICE 4006205380085 Y
9 NTHANGENI NNDATENI REGINAH 6904290750089 Y
10 KALEMBO JOB SAMUEL 2911165168085 Y
11 LUTHADA MASHUDU BALDWIN 4007135450089 Y
12 PHASHA SEBAKE EMMA 4203170360081 Y
13 MATHEBULA LOUIS ELLON 7501105521082 Y
14 KOSENE PIET 6401035536089 Y
15 BALOY! ALBERT 7703145843084 Y
16 MALETE CHARLES NARE 4601045315083 Y
Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM Page: 115 of 201

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking
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Party Nuwe nasionale party/nEW NATIONAL PARTY
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election

Province Mpumalanga
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St.Name
MAC
EVANS
PILODIA
TSHEHLA
BREEDT
BUTTER
VAN ZYL
MORGAN
MNDEBELE
NKOSI
ZULU
NEUHOFF
NEL
SCHOLTZ
JACOBS
STEENKAMP
BREEDT
SHABANGU
MABENA
DU TOIT
MASILO
SHABANGU
MGIBA
LuBis!
MNGOMEZULU
SCHEFFER
RADEBE
MKHWANAZI
MOKWENA
SEBANYONI
ROSSOUW
MPHELA
MAPHANGA

PHERSON CHRISTIAAN DANIEL

KEVIN GARTH

HELENA

JOHN BOY

MARIANA

LEENDERT

PETRUS WILLEM

GARY GABRIEL

JEREMIAH THEMBA
BAFANA MICHAEL

THUTHU SAMSON
JOHANNES FRANCOIS RUDOLPH
PHILIPPUS RUDOLF BOTHA
FREDERIK WILHELM
DIRKIE MARIA KATRIENA
HENDRIK JACOBUS
JACOBUS HERCULUS PHILLIPUS
KHEHLA PETRUS
ANDRIES MAVULA
ELIZABETH

ALPHEUS CHIMANE
RENIAS HENDRY

IMPINI LUCAS

THULI INNOCENT
MARTHA THEMBI
HERCULES JACOBUS
POULINA NOMATAMSANCA
KENETH DAVID

SEFURA
WONDERBOY JAN
JOHANNES PETRUS

OUPA HANS

ZAKHELE ZACHEAS

SID

5304195031084
5712125121082
5811040071081
6307255648084
5108090019080
4708205048089
5701155034083
5511075161084
6711165528080
5508205631085
7907125420082
5409095091086
6012145153085
5510285039080
4905140067089
6104285203083
4906115021085
6009085336084
7010275446088
4904290139087
7009235710088
7705275556089
6012225556082
7808080375081
8104110306083
3204095036088
7302110530089
7303085392083
6711160328080
7002056436081
5508105099086
5310225466083
7106065873083
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Nuwe nasionale party/nEW NATIONAL PARTY

Party

List Type Regional List
Election

Province North West

Bosition Last Name ©

O N WN -

VENTER
KUHN

MOGATUS!

DE KOCK

BRINK

MATWE

DE KOCK
BUTHELEZ)
AGULLAS

DE BRUYN

FOURIE

MARUMO

MC LACHLAN
MITHILENI
PHOLOGE
SCHEFFER

THIEL

VAN DER WESTHUIZEN
MABASO

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

14 Apr 2004 National Election

~ ABRAHAM ADRIAAN

MARTHA MARIA MAGDALENA
TEBOGO AGNES

DANIEL JACOBUS

ABRAHAM VAN ZYL
GOILEMANG ERNEST

JAN ALBERT

MANDLA DAVID

MINA CECILIA

FRANS ROELF PETRUS
PHILIPPINA

SAREL TSIME

JOHANNES PETRUS

JOHN KLEINBOOI

SHIMANE ISHMAEL
GERTRUIDA MAGRIETA ELIZABETH
WILLIAM GERARD
MARTHINUS JOHANNES
SIMON

3703115032084
4206010042082
5606101015088
5208185112087
5001315042088
5605145903085
4806155137082
6007245680086
6110190668088
3805295007081
4909230076083
7108305628087
5007295062087
7301115341088
5004025727089
6107140098085
3304035017089
4512065115081
6609205705082
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Party Nuwe nasionale party/nEW NATIONAL PARTY
List- Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election

Province Northern Cape

ENaRE T S
AAIMAN 5104185123085

1 S Y
2 LUBBE ADRIAAN NICOLAAS PETRUS 3407245010081 Y
3 LUBBE SCHALK WILLEM BURGER 3607245042089 Y
4 SNYDERS FRANCES ELIZABETH 4812150067084 Y
5 VAN NIEKERK ADRIAAN ERASMUS 4911215080080 Y
6 DE KLERK JOHANNES MARTHINUS 5503125099083 Y
7 MARAIS KATRINA HENDRINA 5704090007081 Y
8 RILEY ELLEN LOUISA 3702080045089 Y
9 FREDERICKS ELVIRA 7012060035084 Y
10 MATSHOBA MTHUTHUZEL! JOSEPH 6210035551083 Y
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169

Party Nuwe nasionale party/nEW NATIONAL PARTY
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 Nationatl Election

Province Western Cape

Position: Last Na
VAN SCHALKWYK

1

2 HERANDIEN
3 BEUKMAN
4 SIMMONS

5 GREYLING
6 GAUM

7 JOHNSON
8 SCHIPPERS
9 OLCKERS
10 RHODA

11 ERLEIGH
12 VAN WYK
13 DU TOIT

14 ABRAHAMS
15 MATTHEE
16 ORTEL

17 SMITH

18 BENYA

19 VICTOR

20 DUIKER

21 CURRAN

22 LEANDER
23 MARALACK
24 MPONGO
25 HEUVEL

26 OMAR

27 WILLIAMS
28 BRITZ

29 FULA

30 VAN DER SPUY
31 TAMBA

32 MDINI

33 MALAN

34 JEZILE

35 HEARN

36 WITBOOI
37 MEYER

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

® Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

CECIL BERNARD
FRANCOIS

STANLEY

CARL HEINRICH FRIEDERICH
ANDRE HURTLEY
CAROL BEATRIX
JOHANNES

MARTHA ELISABET
RODNEY TYRONE
DAVID PATRICK
ANNA

STEPHANUS PETRUS
ELLEN

PETRUS ARNOLDUS
WILLIAM FREDERICK
BEALAH HYLAS

LI1zO

JACOBUS ADRIAAN
PHILLIP JOHN
WILLIAM THOMAS
CHRISTIAN JOHANNES GEORGE
BERNADO CANON THEODORE
KULULWA

JOHN AREND
ABDULLA RAZIET
TITUS

MICHAEL THEODORE
DALIWONGA

MELT SYBRAND
PHUMLA PATRICIA
PHUMLA AGNES
DANIEL STEPHANUS
THOBEKA LEONORA
HERMAN

JOSELENE

PETRUS

s TR
MARTHINUS CHRISTOFFEL JOHANNES

5911105120086
5103085086087
6510205122080
4510265104087
5201285069083
6803225052084
7207040140083
4306295077082
4110060090084
4010055040088
6605265054080
4209040096086
6708155008081
5502210018081
5303105019080
2910085176087
6302100162084
4506265468084
4201045062080
5407285141083
5106255113086
3812145058082
7306015205085
6407180720089
5905225135081
4412175472086
5703065149084
5509285147083
6810155892082
3509075003084
6012120832083
5710030768088
3408075014086
7010051152082
6204225142084
5601160813085
4008125093087
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

- * Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

uys

DOWRY
GELDERBLOM
SMIT

PAULSE
SCHWELLA
VAN DER MERWE
FUCHS
ABRAHAMS
WILLIAMS

LE ROUX

PIERRE

JACOBUS JOHANNES
JOHAN PIETER
HENDRIK ALBERTYN
GAVIN KEITH
WERNER

ANNETTE MARGRIETHA
ANTON HERMANUS
MARTIN JOHN
ACHMAT

PIETER

5601015037088
4612075032084
5206285080089
4904195061089
6211155192088
6001245042082
4708030078087
4308225066086
5108265576088
5003125135086
4703265002084
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171

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA

Party

List Type Regional List
Election

Province Eastern Cape

o~ A wN af

N = @@ 3 a2 a a o awd oa o
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'MBINDA

TOBOTI
LUSIZI
GCOoBO
DALASILE
LIMBA

MAMA
MANGQANGWANA
GWAYI
SKOSANA
NYOBO
LIMBA
TOBOTI
MAQEKEN!
HLANGANISO
MPITSA
MVULANA
RANKUTU
VATSHA
SOKOKO

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

14 Apr 2004 National Election

WATERS
NOMTHANDAZO
AYANDA

KHWEZ!I SIVIWE
NONKOSI RACHEL
MTUTUZELI NYOLISI
MPOLOSE
ZWELIDUMILE ANDREA
Z0OZO PETER
SIYABULELA
MICHAEL

NOMONDE PUMLA
JOEL SIGINGQINI
MAQHAWE CHRIS
ATWELL TANKISO
LUNGISWA

MOTLATSI HARRY
REGINALD ZITULELE
LUNGILE L EEWARDEN

LUTHANDO RICHMOND

ST
6105245581088
3905025334084
5209160913085
6503305746080
7605035868081
5708120818086
6502026994086
3909155119083
6709156064081
3710035251082
6706166076089
3511165086086
5310120823081
5209085166082
6707305654083
5209245213089
5406060626086
4710015672082
4412235502088
6503026140084
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GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, 29 MARCH 2004

Party PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election

Province Free State

LiKOTSI
LEBESA
LETSABO
MAJOE
SOTHOANE
MOGOJE
MOFOKENG
MAKHETHA
SMITH
RANTHAKO
MAKHETHA

= 2 00N R WN

a0

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

MOKHELE JOEL
THUPE SIMON
ELIAS CHOLO

PULENG PATRICIAN
NTSEUOA WiLLIAM

KHOPI1SO SELINA
FRAZER TUMELO
SEITSHIRO JOHN
TSEBO CECILIA

fiddd
MOSHOESHOE ABORAM
MOEKETSI! JACOB

6703075266083
7011065381089
4207035492088
6010085770082
5802286096080
8110060533089
4608175448089
8108190608086
6902115489080
5811015712081
7710160272081
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Party PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election

Province Gauteng

O ~NDO R WN =
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* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

MAGORO
MUTLOANE
XALIPI
MTHEMBU
HLAPY
MATHUME
SIMELANE
MASEKO
RANTHO
MOSUNKUTU
MDYOGOLO
MAMPHO
PHADU
MASWAZI
DLOVA
LEKOKO
MOSUNKUTU
MALULEKE
SHAWE
MASHININI
THLABANE
MOREMI
MAKHETHA

NOZIPHO IRIS
LESLIE PHEAKGANE
NTSHAWE JOSEPH
PHINDILE

DOROTHY

CHRISTINA MATHABISO
RAMAHLALERWA DOUGLAS
MZIWAMANTAMBO LOUISFO
PAULUS MANDLA
KGODISWANA SHADRACK
NTHABELENG JENNIFER
XOLANI

PATRICIA MAMOKGAD!
MALOSE JIM

NDITSHENI PIET

BEKUMUZ!I ADDINGTON
MADIKA ALBERTINA
DIEKETSENG RUTH
CATHERINE

MASEROLE JANNETTE
KHOLISIWE JOYCE

LuUCY

MAMMA SYLVIA

MONGALI PHILEMON

5812080873089
6012095676085
7204165820086
6106165790089
4811300556087
6408260621080
6706015633080
4209175352080
4811235606080
5407305659080
6711230394088
7409165428083
6106060597084
5810145772080
6501275781087
3505085211089
5308170597084
4804260572087
7307171068085
6306150407083
4909020583082
5608030429083
7009091512081
2801065188087
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Party PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election

Province KwaZulu-Natal

ZIBANI ’ } T 4312055473081

1 Y
2 MNGADI MKHIPHENI SIMON 4611275414084 Y
3 MALEVU GOLDEN BONGANI 6301245359084 Y
4 THOMO OCTAVIA THEMBI 6711240429080 Y
5 NGCOBO TONI ALSON 3611305164080 Y
6 MTSHAKA NOMPUMELELO MURIEL 7506280506089 Y
7 NDLOVU NONHLANHLA PERCEVERENCE 6712160916080 Y
8 MTHEMBU PHUMZILE iIGNATIA 7205010619086 Y
9 DONSA NTOMBIFUTHI PRUDENCE 8406220698089 Y
10 KHUMALO SITHEMBI PATIENCE 7909220799089 Y
11 ZULU PHUMZILE PRUDENCE 7812220491089 Y
12 ZULU VELILE DUDUZILE 7508120430082 Y
13 ZWANE MICHAEL NGOTI 5207185624083 Y
14 MBULI THEMBINKOS! JOHAN 5912045818086 Y
15 NGCOBO NOMSA EDEL 5704160804086 Y
Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM Page: 124 of 201

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking



STAATSKOERANT, 29 MAART 2004

No. 26209

175

Party PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA
List Type Regionat List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election

Province

Limpopo

4 TSHIKORO
2 SIBUYI

3 LEDWARA

4 NEMADZIVHANANI
5 MANCHIDI
6

7

8

RO

MAINE
MTHETHWA
SIMUKU

9 KHOSA

10 MASHAVA

11 MOCHEKU

12 PHASHA
13 MOABELO
14 LAMULA

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

AVHASHONI MAR
MISHACK

DOLO CORNELIUS
MAXWELL HUMBELANI
MOGOANE
MABATHOENG JEANETT
NELISIWE JULIA
NELISWA

SMALL DANIEL
NGWALU SAMUEL
PHUTI HERMAN
MASEKGOPI MARGARET
MACHUENE SALOME
MUSA GRATIA GRACE

VELLOUS

6812100076084

6912315334086

6001017710080

5608205840080
4412145444082
6505190644080
7205251184089
7012121231086
5401045545089
5503135203089
6305245769085
6412280716086
7202190453089
4907090559081

Page: 125 of

R I I S el

201




176 No. 26209 GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, 29 MARCH 2004

Party PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election

Province Mpumalanga

First Names

1 MPHETHI SENYANE ALTON 6608145268086 Y
2 SIBANYONI HENDRICK HATLANI 6210106027088 Y
3 ZWANE DUMISANI GODFREY . 7311245380088 Y
4 HLATSHWAYO ZWELIBANDI ANTHONY 6504025297081 Y
5 SKOSANA BAFUNANI MARGARET 6509120311083 Y
6 SEBOLELA JEAN DINGAAN 6912165575085 Y
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Party PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA

List Type Regional List
Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province North West

" 'First Names

ANDREW RAMAIDI 5503185565080

‘Position Last Name

1 MAKGOPELA Y
2 MOILOA : BOPELONOMI JOEL 2705275204081 Y
3 PHETO NTEBOGENG 7404180747088 Y
4 KADI JOYCE MMAPULE 7712260661080 Y
5 KGQOSANA PHILIP ATA 3610125371081 Y
6 MAFA MOKWENA MONICA 4102090310087 Y
7 RAMETSI PHILLEMON DANNYBOY 7206275672083 Y
8 KHOTEGO JACOB GEORGE 3203195201089 Y
9 MAMABOLO JACOB WHAILA 5509075306089 Y
10 MOETSI MAGAPI SOLOMON 4110215408082 Y
11 MOKGOHL.OA SEROLE GEOFFREY : 5611135300084 Y
12 KGENGWE MAKOPO PHILLIP 4507015723083 Y
13 MODISE ITUMELENG PHILLIP 5607115810084 Y
14 MAKUNYE MOLEFE JONAS 4801195651085 Y
Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM ) Page: 127 of 201
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Party
List Type
Election
Province

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA
Regional List
14 Apr 2004 National Election
Northern Cape

XN R WN -

P T G N T G 7o)
DA WN = O

MKHWANAZI
KLAAS
PHILLIPS
MOTAUNG
SWANEPOEL
MAKHOANA
MOETLO
MAKINANA
MAGWAGWA
MAKUA
SILINGILE
GUMEDE
GOBA

KHANI
MMUSH
PHOLOHOLO

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

irst Names
JUDITH NOMSA
LENTIKILE PATRIC
ANNATJIE
SELLO ANANIAS
MONICA
PITSO JOHANNES
TEBOGO
NONCEBA
GAOLAOLWE JOHN
MANKGELE EMMANUEL
MAPASEKA EASTER
GOITSHASIWANG ELISA
WILLIAM
NZIMA AMOS
BOITUMELO DESMOND
SELOHELA JOSEPH

"3307200274088
7806085520081
7411090551088
6308175444083
6811220797082
7304165863084
720526360084
6204060519081
7610055572084

4604025545083
6804240746080
7901101027086
6703035948085
6306095508086
7610185649083
4401275169080
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Party PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election

Province Western Cape

iPosition: Last.Name

1 MOHAMED
2 KALASHE
3 THOMPSON
4 NGWANE

5 MOYO

6 THOMPSON
7 BROWN

8 BEGG

9 SNYMAN
10 WILSON

11 JACOBS

12 BEGG

13 PIKE

14 MAKINANA
15  DALA

16 MAMA

17 KONTYO
18 HLATSHWAYO

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

FirstNames

MOEGAMAT YASIEN
NONGQELE VIOLET
JOHN ADAM
THOMAS

NORMAN AARON
SHARON

JULAYGA

YASSIEM MOGAMMAT
ALBERT FREDERICK
MOEGAMAT SHAHEED
GAMAT MUSTAPHA
TABITHA ANNETTE
TULAN!

NONCEBA

RICHARD MADODA
MTUTUZELI NYOLISI
DAGAMA JONAS
ZWELIBANDI ANTHONY

T

"~ 4709215126089

5109020657080
5611045146080
5402125672082
6403046080081
6003300174081
5201160169081
6212145251083
7605025102087
6501135080084
5706075231081
6403220132088
7801115285086
6204060519081
4804085642081
6502026994086
2901295235086
6504025297081
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Party PEACE AND JUSTICE CONGRESS
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Eastern Cape

Ty
4805155058082

HAMMED RASHAD

2 TOFFIE MOHAMED TAHIR 4011285397082 Y
3 ISAACS MOGAMAT TAPE 4609095132084 Y
4 MAHOMED SHERIFF 4610315150088 Y
5 HENDRICKS MARY 4205230369085 Y
6 OCTOBER RESHARD 5609095150085 Y
7 KHAN RUSHDI 7506115185083 Y
8 NEL JULIANE 5610110168086 Y
9 NOOR SHAHEED 5705105257082 Y
10 {SSEL SHAHIDA 5602210112080 Y
Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM Page: 130 of 201
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Party PEACE AND JUSTICE CONGRESS
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Free State

B LIe
4805155058082

sk Names

KHAN "~ MUHAMMED RASHAD

1 Y
2 ISMAIL-MOOSA IMRAAN 6106155045080 Y
3 MAHOMED SHERIFF 4610315150088 Y
4 TOFFIE MOHAMED TAHIR 4011285397082 Y
5 CASSIM ABDUL SATTAR 4512165107087 Y
6 HENDRICKS MARY 4205230369085 Y
7 OCTOBER RESHARD 5609095150085 Y
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* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking



182 No. 26209 GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, 29 MARCH 2004

Party PEACE AND JUSTICE CONGRESS
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Gauteng

IBosition Last Name "~ o0 0 st Names e » ;
1 ISMAIL-MOOSA IMRAAN 6106155045080 Y
2 CASSIM ABDUL SATTAR 4512165107087 Y
3 BASSIOUN! ABEL SALAM 5006145739084 Y
4 JADA FERHANA MOHAMED 7301230214087 Y
5 OSMAN ISMAIL 5307085127086 Y
Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM Page: 132 of 201
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Party PEACE AND JUSTICE CONGRESS
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province KwaZulu-Natal

E Nan i First Nam g S : AN/CUE

ISMAIL-MOOSA IMRAAN 6106155045080 Y
2 MAHOMED SHERIFF 4610315150088 Y
3 TOFFIE MOHAMED TAHIR 4011285397082 Y
4 CASSIM ABDUL SATTAR 4512165107087 Y
5 BASSIOUNI ABEL SALAM 5006145739084 Y
6 HENDRICKS MARY 4205230369085 Y
7 OCTOBER RESHARD 5609095150085 Y
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Party PEACE AND JUSTICE CONGRESS
List Type Regional List
Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election

Province Limpopo

TUFIrst Namves U

Date: 2004/03/30 09:33:00 AM Paga: 1 of 1
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Party PEACE AND JUSTICE CONGRESS
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Mpumalanga

‘Position Last Name ) e e First Names w

1 KHAN MUHAMMED RASHAD 4805155058082 Y
2 MAHOMED SHERIFF 4610315150088 Y
3 TOFFIE MOHAMED TAHIR 4011285397082 Y
4 CASSIM ABDUL SATTAR 4512165107087 Y
5 BASSIOUNI ABEL SALAM 5006145738084 Y
6 HENDRICKS MARY 4205230369085 Y
7 OCTOBER RESHARD 5609095150085 Y
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Party PEACE AND JUSTICE CONGRESS

List Type Regional List
Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province North West

S R 1D AN CUT
1 KHAN MUHAMMED RASHAD 4805155058082 Y
2 ISMAIL-MOOSA IMRAAN 6106155045080 Y
3 MAHOMED SHERIFF 4610315150088 Y
4 TOFFIE MOHAMED TAHIR 4011285397082 Y
5 CASSIM ABDUL SATTAR 4512165107087 Y
6 BASSIQUNI ABEL SALAM 5006145739084 Y
7 HENDRICKS MARY 4205230369085 Y
8 OCTOBER RESHARD 5609095150085 Y
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Party PEACE AND JUSTICE CONGRESS
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Northern Cape

iPosition Last Name | rst Names e ; I AN/ eUE
1 KHAN MUHAMMED RASHAD 4805155058082 Y
2 ISMAIL-MOOSA IMRAAN 6106155045080 Y
3 MAHOMED SHERIFF 4610315150088 Y
4 TOFFIE MOHAMED TAHIR 4011285397082 Y
5 CASSIM ABDUL SATTAR 4512165107087 Y
6 BASSIOUNI ABEL SALAM 5006145739084 Y
7 HENDRICKS MARY 4205230369085 Y
8 OCTOBER RESHAAD 5609095130085 Y
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* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking
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Party PEACE AND JUSTICE CONGRESS
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Western Cape

ip

TFirst Names

KHAN ' MUHAMMED RASHAD

1 4805155058082 Y
2 TOFFIE MOHAMED TAHIR 4011285397082 Y
3 ISAACS MOGAMAT TAPE 4608095132084 Y
4 MAHOMED SHERIFF 4610315150088 Y
5 HENDRICKS MARY 4205230369085 Y
6 OCTOBER RESHARD 5609095150085 Y
7 KHAN RUSHDI 7506115185083 Y
8 NEL JULIANE 5610110168056 Y
<] NOOR SHAHEED 5705105257082 Y
10 ISSEL SHAHIDA 5602210112080 Y
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® Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking
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Party THE EMPLOYMENT MOVEMENT OF SOUTH AFRICA
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election

Province Eastern Cape

StNames

'MICHAEL DENEYS

530124

87 Y
2 LOUW ROBERT TRUTER 6004065054088 Y
3 DUNCAN ANDREW 4708185080086 Y
4 ROSINGANA MARIO FRANCESCO 3802145071086 Y
5 LESLIE YVONNE MARION 5506070115085 Y
6 BOTHA PAUL JAN THOMAS 5609165055081 Y
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* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking
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Party
List Type
Election
Province

THE EMPLOYMENT MOVEMENT OF SOUTH AFRICA
Regional List

14 Apr 2004 National Election

Free State

FstNames T ! e 5] TANfCUt
1 MICHAEL DENEYS 5301245103087 Y
2 ROBERT TRUTER 6004065054088 Y
3 DUNCAN ANDREW 4708185080086 Y
4 ROSINGANA MARIO FRANCESCO 3802145071086 Y
5 LESLIE YVONNE MARION 5506070115085 Y
6 BOTHA PAUL JAN THOMAS 5608165055081 Y
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* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking
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Party THE EMPLOYMENT MOVEMENT OF SOUTH AFRICA
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election

Province Gauteng

iPosition Last Name o ‘First Names

1 REITZ MICHAEL DENEYS 5301245103087 Y
2 LOUW ROBERT TRUTER 6004065054088 Y
3 DUNCAN ANDREW 4708185080086 Y
4 ROSINGANA MARIO FRANCESCO 3802145071086 Y
5 LESLIE YVONNE MARION 5506070115085 Y
6 BOTHA PAUL JAN THOMAS 5609165055081 Y
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* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking
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Party THE EMPLOYMENT MOVEMENT OF SOUTH AFRICA
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election

Province KwaZulu-Natal

7 Eirst Names

MICHAEL DENEYS 5301245103087

REITZ

1 Y
2 LOUW ROBERT TRUTER 6004065054088 Y
3 DUNCAN ANDREW 4708185080086 Y
4 ROSINGANA MARIO FRANCESCO 3802145071086 Y
5 LESLIE YVONNE MARION 5506070115085 Y
6 BOTHA PAUL JAN THOMAS 5609165055081 Y
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* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking
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Party THE EMPLOYMENT MOVEMENT OF SOUTH AFRICA
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election

Province Limpopo

!Position Last Name S . First Names

1 REITZ MICHAEL DENEYS 5301245103087 Y
2 LOUW ROBERT TRUTER 6004065054088 Y
3 DUNCAN ANDREW 4708185080086 Y
4 ROSINGANA MARIO FRANCESCO 3802145071086 Y
5 LESLIE YVONNE MARION 5506070115085 Y
6 BOTHA PAUL JAN THOMAS 5609165055081 Y
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* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking
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Party THE EMPLOYMENT MOVEMENT OF SOUTH AFRICA
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election

Province Mpumalanga

Rosition’ Last Name First Namtes

MICHAEL DENEYS 5301245103087

1 REITZ Y
2 Louw ROBERT TRUTER 6004065054088 Y
3 DUNCAN ANDREW 4708185080086 Y
4 ROSINGANA MARIO FRANCESCO 3802145071086 Y
5 LESLIE YVONNE MARION 5506070115085 Y
6 BOTHA PAUL JAN THOMAS 5609165055081 Y
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* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking
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Party THE EMPLOYMENT MOVEMENT OF SOUTH AFRICA
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election

Province North West

R T o
REITZ MICHAEL DENEYS 5301245103087

1

2 LOUW ROBERT TRUTER 6004065054088

3 DUNCAN ) ANDREW 4708185080086

4 ROSINGANA MARIO FRANCESCO 3802145071086

5 LESLIE YVONNE MARION 5506070115085

6 BOTHA PAUL JAN THOMAS 5609165055081
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* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking
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Party THE EMPLOYMENT MOVEMENT OF SOUTH AFRICA
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election

Province Northern Cape

ﬁés(;ign,Last Name First Names

1 REITZ MICHAEL DENEYS 5301245103087 Y
2 LOuUW ROBERT TRUTER 6004065054088 Y
3 DUNCAN ANDREW 4708185080086 Y
4 ROSINGANA MARIO FRANCESCO 3802145071086 Y
5 LESLIE YVONNE MARION 5506070115085 Y
B BOTHA PAUL JAN THOMAS 5609165055081 Y
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* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking
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Party THE EMPLOYMENT MOVEMENT OF SCUTH AFRICA
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 Nationa! Election

Province Western Cape

[Bosition:bast Name " 7 il i UiElrst Names

o CID
REITZ MICHAEL DENEYS

"~ 5301245103087

1 Y
2 LOuUw ROBERT TRUTER 6004065054088 Y
3 DUNCAN ANDREW 4708185080086 Y
4 ROSINGANA MARIO FRANCESCO 3802145071086 Y
5 LESLIE YVONNE MARION 5506070115085 Y
6 BOTHA PAUL JAN THOMAS 5609165055081 Y
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* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking
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Party THE ORGANISATION PARTY
List Type Regional List
Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Eastern Cape

WOOD n BRADFORD G

AVIN 7409055161083

1 Y
2 VAN DER WESTHUIZEN LAREY 7306215024088 Y
3 MEURS DEIDRE HEATHER 6704300042083 Y
4 MARX FRANSCOIS ENGELBERTUS 7708175088088 Y
5 FLOWERDAY ROBERT HUGO 3712215041085 Y
6 DE BRUIN DAWID CHRISTIAAN 7306115015087 Y
7 MALEFANE SOLOMON THEMBA 7409255408086 Y
8 LOVERA MARY-ANNE 7509080299087 Y
9 MARX WERNER 7807305013039 Y
10 MINNAAR LELANI 7701240015087 Y
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* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking
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Party THE ORGANISATION PARTY
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Free State

itiori Lase Naifa "
D

“First Names~ D

BRADFORD GAVIN ' 7409055161083

Y
2 VAN DER WESTHUIZEN LAREY 7306215024088 Y
3 MEURS DEIDRE HEATHER 6704300042083 Y
4 MARX FRANSCOIS ENGELBERTUS 7708175088088 Y
5 FLOWERDAY ROBERT HUGO 3712215041085 Y
6 DE BRUIN DAWID CHRISTIAAN 7306115015087 Y
7 MALEFANE SOLOMON THEMBA 7409255408086 Y
8 LOVERA MARY-ANNE 7509080299087 Y
9 MARX WERNER 7807305013089 Y
10 MINNAAR LELANI 7701240015087 Y
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* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking
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Party THE ORGANISATION PARTY

List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election

Province Gauteng
:éb"sit’io:i:fl.ast Name “First Names : CANJCUR
1 wOoO0oD BRADFORD GAVIN 7409055161083 Y
2 VAN DER WESTHUIZEN LAREY 7306215024088 Y
3 MEURS DEIDRE HEATHER 6704300042083 Y
4 MARX FRANSCOIS ENGELBERTUS 7708175088088 Y
5 FLOWERDAY ROBERT HUGO 3712215041085 Y
6 DE BRUIN DAWID CHRISTIAAN 7306115015087 Y
7 MALEFANE SOLOMON THEMBA 7409255408086 Y
8 LOVERA MARY-ANNE 7509080299087 Y
9 MARX WERNER 7807305013089 Y
10 MINNAAR LELANI 7701240015087 Y
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* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking
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Party THE ORGANISATION PARTY
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province KwaZulu-Natal

rst Names B i AN/CUY

1 BRADFORD GAVIN 7409055161083 Y
2 VAN DER WESTHUIZEN LAREY 7306215024088 Y
3 MEURS DEIDRE HEATHER 6704300042083 Y
4 MARX FRANSCOIS ENGELBERTUS 7708175088088 Y
5 FLOWERDAY ROBERT HUGO 3712215041085 Y
6 DE BRUIN DAWID CHRISTIAAN 7306115015087 Y
7 MALEFANE SOLOMON THEMBA 7409255408086 Y
8 LOVERA MARY-ANNE 7509080299087 Y
9 MARX WERNER 7807305013089 Y
10 MINNAAR LELANI 7701240015087 Y
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* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking
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Party THE ORGANISATION PARTY

List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election

Province Limpopo
__'psitlb’n»flast'r_ﬂ'_é}pé = e B LU First Names. : IR

1 wooD BRADFORD GAVIN 7409055161083 Y
2 VAN DER WESTHUIZEN LAREY 7306215024088 Y
3 MEURS DEIDRE HEATHER 6704300042083 Y
4 MARX FRANSCOIS ENGELBERTUS 7708175088088 Y
5 FLOWERDAY ROBERT HUGO 3712215041085 Y
1) DE BRUIN DAWID CHRISTIAAN 7306115015087 Y
7 MALEFANE SOLOMON THEMBA 7409255408086 Y
8 LOVERA MARY-ANNE 7509080299087 Y
9 MARX WERNER 7807305013089 Y
10 MINNAAR LELANI 7701240015087 Y
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* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking





